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Pilote
AUDIRAC Cyril

ANDRE Stéphane
ANDRE Gérald
BRUNET Thierry
SAGNES Laurent
DURAND Louis
RIBAUDO Tony
THUEL-CHASSAIGNE Eric
TALLON Laurent
MASSACRIER David
DUTREUIL Guy
MARTIN Sébastien
GARDE Romain
CAYREYRE Stéphane
BONNEFQY Roland
THIERY Sébastien
TABACH Abdelkader
GARDE Jean-Christophe
PHILIPPOT Mathieu
DELORME Gérard
DELORME Alexis
CELLIER Thibaud
GUYOT Nathan
VAUCANSON Sylvain
MONTEILHET Grégory
FERREYROLLES Maximilien
RIBOT Renaud

BEC Guillaume
VALOUR Romain
CHAIX Antoine
CHABOCHE Jonathan
PIRES Philippe
DUCHASSIN Thierry
BOURRAT Sébastien
CERNIZE Bernard
BOUCHARD Sarah
BOUCHARD Alain

31°" Rallye Régional de la Fourme
Coupe de France des Rallyes coeff. 2

LISTE DES 180 ENGAGES
‘ Copilote ‘ Grp
Il SALANON David Bl FRC2
B B DERRE Cyril B B rRe2
Il B SAINT MARTIN Nicolas Bl FRC2
B B BERGER Jean-Pascal B lrre2
B B JALLET Anthony B lFre2
B B BOUCHET Yoann B lrre2
B B DELORME Cyrielle B lFRe2
B THUEL-CHASSAIGNE Marjorie B B FRGT
I B comBE Gilles B B FRoT
B B FERRET Mickaél B B FRGT
Il BOIRON Pierre B B FRoT
B B MARTIN Mélanie B 1} FRally Nat
B B LANDON Corentin B lrroz
B B BOURDELY Aurore B BFres
Il [l BONNEFOY Virginie B J FRc4
B B ROJAS Sébastien Bl FRe4
B B TABACH Assia B J FRc4
B B GARDE Christelle B J FRally Nat
B B SOLA Mallaury B B FRally Nat
B B mAY Jordan B B FRally Nat
B B RAVIER Angeline B B FRally Nat
B B GUILLARME Frédéric B B FRally Nat
B N BERGER Rémi B B FRally Nat
B B DZIERGWA Alexiane B J FRally Nat
B B MONTEILHET Antoine B B FRally Nat
B B GUICHARD Isabelle B 1} FRally Nat
B B NOEL Linda B 0} FRally Nat
B B MONTAGNAC Guillaume B 1} FRally Nat
B B CLUZEL Benoit B B FRally Nat
B [ LACROIX Rénald B J FRally Nat
Bl BOYER Sandrine B J FRally Nat
B B PIRES Clément B J FRally Nat
Il COLANTONIO Jérémy B J FRally Nat
B B PASSEMARD Sébastien B B FRally Nat
B B ROUMEGIERAS Gilles B B FRally Nat
B B BENEVENT Pierre B B FRally Nat
B B BOUCHARD Melissa B B FRally Nat

Cla
R5/Rally2

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
GT+

GT+
GT10
GT10
ATK
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
F215
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

A8
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Heure: 09:00:00
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Voiture
Volkswagen Polo
Skoda Fabia
Volkswagen Polo
Skoda Fabia
Citroén DS3
Ford Fiesta
Hyundai i20
Porsche 991 Cup 3,8
Porsche 997 GT3
Nissan 350 Z
Porsche 997 GT3 RS
Renault Clio
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio V
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306 s16
Renault Clio
BMW 318 Compact
BMW 318 Compact
Opel Manta
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 309 Gti
Peugeot 306 s16
Peugeot 206
BMW e36
Peugeot 205
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Honda Civic
Renault Clio 2 RS

Subaru Impreza
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a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
76
77
78
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Pilote

ROBERT Cédric
BERCHE Daniel
MONTEILHET Audric
FREYCENET Alexis
FAYE Thierry
BERODY Christophe
DOURRET Alban
LIVERTOUT Denis
BERT Gérard

LAFONT Aurélien
BOULAKHLAS Maxime
MASCLAUX Jérome
LACROIX Thomas
GIRY Jean-Philippe
VEROTS David
TABUSSE Sylvain
CHABAL Dorian
DELORME Adrien
CHEVALEYRE Etienne
COLOMB Gilles
ROCHETTE Jorick
TIXIER Pierre

FAURE Timothy
GRANDPIERRE Mickaél
ORFEUVRE Richard
DUVERT Laurent
NEEL Fabien

GRAYEL Thomas
CAMMARQOTA Silvio
VALOMET David
CHAREYRON Clément
MALLON Baptiste
PITIOT Aurélien
BOURRAT Jacques
FROMAGE Sylvain
LEBON Boris

GAY Alain

31°" Rallye Régional de la Fourme
Coupe de France des Rallyes coeff. 2

LISTE DES 180 ENGAGES
‘ Copilote ‘ Grp
B B GATTEAUX Daniel B J FRally Nat
B B HUCHELOUP Kathy B J FRally Nat
B B CHARLES Manon B J FRally Nat
B B CELLIER Kelian B 0} FRally Nat
B B MALORON Christelle B 1} FRally Nat
B B BERODY Agathe B 0} FRally Nat
B B BELIN Michel B J FRally Nat
B B CASAL Jean-Daniel B J FRally Nat
B B GEORGES Kévin B J FRally Nat
B B COLLIN Elodie B J FRc4
B B ROGNON Guillaume Bl FRe4
B B DEVAILLY Alexandre B lFres
B B MONTAGNAT Océane B lrro2
B B GUITTARD John B BFres
B B VEROTS Dylan B} FRc4
B B GINESTE Alexis B l FRe4
B B CHABAL Lauréne B} FRc4
B N BRET René B } FRre4
B B MOSNAT-DAILHOUX Margot B B Fres
B B GONZALES Damien B lrroz
B B ROCHETTE Dominique B B Fres
B B LEMESLE Séverine B 0 FRc4
B B FAVRE Samuel Bl FRe4
Il [l DURAND Thierry B J FRc4
B B GORD Ophélie Bl FRe4
B 1l BERARD Caroline B lFres
B B CAILLON Alain B lrro2
B B MOULARD Amaury B B Fros
B B DOLMAZON Eva B 0 FRes
B B VALOMET Théo B B FRes
B B CHAREYRON Sylvain Bl FRes
B B LoPEZ william B B FRes
I B FREIRE Nelson Bl FRes
Il BOURRAT Jean B B rFros
B B FRANCE Amélie B B Fres
B B LEBON Marina B 0 FRc4
B B GANDRE Romain B BFres

Cla
A8

A8

N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
A6K
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
R2

R2

R2
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Voiture
BMW M3
Subaru Impreza Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Renault Mégane
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio
Renault Clio R3 MAX
Renault Clio R3 Max
Renault Clio RS
Citroén DS3 R3 MAX
Renault Clio 4
Citroén DS3
Citroén DS3
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Citroén Saxo Kit Car
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio S1600
Peugeot 206 S1600
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Peugeot 208
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Pilote
CHEVALEYRE Christian

BRUN Evan

BONNET Louis
PASSEL Clara
COGNET Jérémy
TEYSSIER Jean-Marc
MOULIN Joél
CHEVALIER Carolyn
DUMOT Laurent
REUILLES Julien
LAVILLAUREIX Jonathan
BOUVIER Philippe
NAVE Julien
LECUYER Denis

DE VITTORIS Anthony
PELARDY Serge
LANIEL Christophe
MALHAUTIER Ludovic
VINCENT Cyrille
NEYRET-GIGOT Alexandre
IGONIN Sébastien
BLANC Mickaél
BORDET Pierre
DAUPHANT Yannick
DURET Eric

HENRIET Willy
CHALAYER Corentin
BOISSON Olivier
COSTE Bastien
CHANTELAUZE Patrice
BOURDIER Fabien
PARIS Laurent
DEBREIL Maxime
MARTINON Alexandre
MOUREAU Rémy
CHABAL Ghyslain
GARCIA Florian

31°" Rallye Régional de la Fourme
Coupe de France des Rallyes coeff. 2

LISTE DES 180 ENGAGES
‘ Copilote ‘ Grp
B 1 BoY Philippe B} FRc4
B B TRESCARTES Manon Bl FRe4
B B GRALLIEN Thierry B} FRc4
B B GASTEL Patricia B lrro2
B B PARRA Jérémy B lFres
B B RUSSIER Nathan B lrro2
11 F RC4
Bl BLANCHON Corentin B} FRc4
B B EYRAUD Séverine B l FRe4
B} PLA Christelle Bl FRec4
B B LAVILLAUREIX Matthieu B} FRre4
B B NUNES Robert B B Fres
B B couzon sandrine B lrroz
B B BONNETTE Antoine B BFres
B B PERRIN Manon B J FRc4
B B PELARDY Marc Bl FRe4
B B LANIEL Jules B J FRc4
Bl ROUSSELOT Stéphanie Bl FRe4
B B VINCENT Camille B lFres
B B RATEL Lionel B lrro2
B B PONCHON Marjorie B lFres
B B FOURNAND Serge B Brro2
B B WETZEL Clara B l FRe4
B} ROSSI Fabrice B} FRc4
B B DURET Chloé B l FRe4
B B HENRIET-DESSALLES Louanne B B Fres
B B ROBERT Louyann B lrroz
B B JACQUES Laurent B B Fres
B B COSTE Fabien B 0 FRc4
B B FOURNET Jacques Bl FRe4
I ] POURRAT Loic B J FRc4
B B MALGAT Patrick Bl FRe4
B} BELIN Nicolas B J FRc4
B B CHARROIN Christophe B lrro2
B B CAPELLI Bertrand B lFres
B B CHABAL Laurine Bl FRc4
B B SERRE Mathieu B BFres

Cla
R2

R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
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Date: 23/07/2024
Heure: 09:00:00

Page:3/5

Voiture
Peugeot 208
Citroén C2
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Ford Fiesta
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Citroén C2
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106 Maxi
Peugeot 205

Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 205 Gti
Citroén C2 GT
Peugeot 205

Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106 rallye
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Honda Integra Type R
Renault Clio

Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio2 RS 1
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Seat |biza

Renault Clio Ragnotti

Renault Clio
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Pilote

31°" Rallye Régional de la Fourme
Coupe de France des Rallyes coeff. 2

LISTE DES 180 ENGAGES

Copilote

FFSA)
W ERALLYE
Date: 23/07/2024

Heure: 09:00:00
Page:4/5

Voiture

112 115
13 116
17
15 118
16 119
120
18 121
1 122
120 123
121 124
122 125
123 126
124 127
125 128
126 129
127 130
128 131
129 132
130 133
1831 134
132 135
133 136
13 137
135 139
136 140
137 141
138 142
139 143
140 138
4 144
192 145
143 146
144 147
145 148
146 149
147 150
148 151
;e\av 4%9‘
g 3

MARTINEZ Alexandre
CHANGARNIER Franck
BONTOUX Stéphane
CROCOMBETTE Bastien
CABROL Thomas
GIBERT Christophe
PASSEL Guillaume
LAURAIRE Samuel
AGIER Joris
VERILHAC Lucas
CRUPEAUX Romain
TESTUD Alexis
LOMBARDO Nicolas
COMBE Colin

VIAL Romain
BOUTEYRE Thomas
MONEYRON Jimmy
CHAMPAY Sébastien
JAKUBOWSKI Jean Frangois
COUCHET Sébastien
GIRAUD Florian
LAPALUS Cyril

BOIS Dylan

FORCE Flavien

ROUX Cédric
ROCHETTE Christian
BOJCZUK Francis
LACAND Fabrice
MAZENOD Jordan
FAURE Romain
PASCAL Christophe
VEYRARD Justin
BRUAIRE Rémy
BERCHAUD Clément
FOUGEROUSE Paul
RAGE Florian
BERNARD Joris

Classement PatricK Soft - Tél: 04.66.04.18.18 - www.pksoft.fr - contact@patricksoft.fr

B B OLLAGNIER Loic

B B CHANGARNIER Corinne
B [l BONTOUX Christine
B B BRUN Jessie

B B GINISTY Marion

B B GERENTES Jérémy

B B PASSEL Mathieu

B B GELY Pauline

B B MASSON Brandon

B B FANGET Mathéo

B B DE CARVALHO Alexandre
B B CHANUT Stan

B B CAULIER Lola

B B VIDAL Thierry

B B BRUN Dorian

B B MANARANCHE Céline
B B COLOMB Damien

B B PARISI Anais

B B JAKUBOWSKI Sébastien
B B RIVATTON Kévin

B B BISSARDON David

B B cHAZAUD Maxime

B B DERORY Laura

B B TOURNEBIZE Aurélien
B} BRUN Grégory

B B ROCHETTE Evelyne
B B DEURVEILHER Julien
B B LACAND Elodie

B B BERLINGARD Nicolas
B B CAILLON Olivier

B B MACHABERT Maxime
I B SAVIN Antoine

Bl BRUAIRE Adrien

B B oVISE Kévin

B B VRAY Kévin

B B PERRIER Thibaut

B B COYER Jocelyn

B} FRc4
B l FRe4
Bl FRc4
B lrroz
B B FRe4
B BFres
B B FRe4
B} FRc4
Bl FRe4
B J FRc4
Bl FRe4
B B FRe4
B BFres
B } FRre4
B} FRc4
B l FRe4
B B Fres
B B FRes
B B Fros
B B rros
B B Fros
B B FRes
B B FRes
Bl FRes
B B FRes
B B Fres
B B rFros
B B Fros
B 0 FRes
B B FRes
Bl FRes
B B FRes
Bl FRes
B B rFros
B B Fros
B B FRes
B B FRes

R2J
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2

Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206 RC
Citroén Saxo Vts
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo Vts
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 s16
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo Vts
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo

Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio
Simca 1000 Rallye 3
Citroén AX
Peugeot 205 rallye
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106 rallye
Peugeot 106 rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo Vts
Citroén Saxo Vts
Citroén Saxo Vts
Citroén Saxo Vts
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 s16

Citroén Saxo Vts
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N° ‘ Pilote
152 PASTOREK Pierre
153  SAVINEL Guillaume
154  GOULEUF David

155 DALLET Marc

156 DEBARGES Maxime
157 BERGER Sébastien
158  ARGAUD Cédric

159 FAYE Jérome

160 BOST Joan

161  KACHEL Jean-Claude
162 LAFOND Eric

163  CHAMBON Cyril

164 BARTASSOT Mathieu
165 KERBIDI Thomas
166 RODRIGUES GASPAR Marco
167 CELLIER Gérald

168 CATHALAN Alain

169 ROLHION Mathieu
170  MAUROUARD Victor
171  MALLARET Olivier
172 VINCENT Eric

173  BOST Kévin

174  VEYRAC Frangois
175 MEYRIEUX Anthony
176  GALLON Nicolas

178  VALLERY Charly

179 TARDY Lohann

180 GUYONNET Jonathan
181 PORTELA Raphaél
182  TAULEIGNE Thibaud
183 CHATAIN Jean

184 DUPUY Alexis

\ay
St

aubl

31°" Rallye Régional de la Fourme
Coupe de France des Rallyes coeff. 2

LISTE DES 180 ENGAGES
‘ Copilote ‘ Grp
Il 1 SABLONIERE Anthony B B FRes
B B VERNADET Joris B B FRes
B B coLy Quentin Bl FRes
B B DALLET Sandrine B B rFros
B B CHANGARNIER Sarah B B Fros
B B BONTEMPS Bertrand B B rFros
B B GERENTES Morgane B B FRes
B [l CHALENDAR Nathan B B FRes
B 1 RIGAUD Robin B B FRes
I} BERODY Anne Bl FRes
B B MENET Laurence B B FRes
B B GOURBEYRE Dinmitri B B Fros
B B GUENAT Thibaut B B rros
B B KERBIDI Julie B B Fros
Il RODRIGUES GASPAR Charles Bl FRes
B B RAYMOND Marie-Amélie B B FRes
B B PICARD Jérémy Bl FRes
B B DAMOUR Louis B B FRes
B B MAUROUARD Augustin B B Fros
B B MALLARET Quentin B B rFros
B B VINCENT Mélanie B B Fros
B B TRESCARTES Richard B B FRes
B B VEYRAC Edith B B FRes
B B DESCHAMPS Aurélia Bl FRes
B B MALDANT Maxime B B FRes
B B CROUZET Sébastien B B Fros
B 1l BOYER Alain B B rFros
B B GUYONNET Jessica B B Fros
B B PIEGAY Corentin B B FRes
B B VERICEL Steven B B FRes
B B coMBE Camille B B FRes
Il buPuY Antoine B B FRes

Cla
N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N1

N1

N1

N1

N1

N1
F211
F211
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série

N2Série
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Voiture
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo Vts
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Citroén AX
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Nissan Micra
Citroén AX Gti
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Renault Twingo
Fiat Cinquecento
Citroén C2 Vts
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106 rallye
Peugeot 106 s16
Citroén Saxo Vts
Peugeot 106 s16
Peugeot 206
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 s16

Peugeot 106 s16
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